Arrest Date / Time

7/8/2024 19:07

7/13/2024 14:02

7/15/2024 10:40

7/15/2024 10:40

7/15/2024 10:40

7/15/2024 14:25

7/15/2024 14:25

7/15/2024 14:43

7/15/2024 14:43

7/15/2024 16:53

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense Arrestee Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City
2024- 2262 W MAIN WARRANT-CLEV ~ KATHERYN JEAN
00049504 ST COUNTY O'ROURKE ALBAEEY  REMEHEES
2024- 700 N POSS/DRUG DAKOTA SCOTT
00050768 PORTER AVE PARAPHERNALIA HARRINGTON  ~/18/1995  HOMELESS
ESCAPE AFTER
2024- 1719 24TH MICHAEL
LAWFUL ARREST / 2/23/1982  HOMELESS
00051150  AVE SW RESISTING SHAYNE HALL
2024- 1719 24TH  POSSESSION OF  MICHAEL
00051150  AVE SW cDs SavieLay  2EEEZ HONENESS
2024- 1719 24TH  PUBLIC MICHAEL
00051150  AVE SW INTOXICATION SavieLay  2EEEZ HONENESS
ABDIAS
2024- 2200 W DESTROYING 2200 W
00050987 BROOKS ST EVIDENCE HEXNANR) IS s gy NOmIER
JIMENZE
2024- 2200 W :?\IOPMREESSTI;ECAE %SFE GELIAS 2200 W
00050987 BROOKS ST MINOR CHILD EEEQQZPO IEPD  preprgey  NomEr
(SIMPLE ASSAULT)
UNLAWFUL
ggggizos ic\’/lElNng POSSESSION OF ;AE'\éiS MICHAEL /1311092  HOMELESS
PARAPHERNALIA
WARRANT-
2024- 601 12TH JAMES MICHAEL
MUNICIPAL 4/13/1992  HOMELESS
00051208  AVE NE T PECK
PROTECTIVE
2024- 1522 E MALIK MICHAEL 1522 E
00051240  LINDSEY ST ORPERVIOLATION o) aRS SALI997T | \Npsey sT  Norman

/ VPO

State Zip Code Status

OK 73069

OK 73069

OK 73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

1332 -
Gribaudo;

1918-1 -
MartinezScan
ner;

2317 - Davis;

2317 - Davis;

2317 - Davis;

2224 -
Ashby;

2224 -
Ashby;

1014 -
MccCallister;

1014 -
MccCallister;

2321 - Haley;



7/15/2024 19:35

7/15/2024 19:35

7/15/2024 19:35

7/15/2024 19:35

7/15/2024 20:25

7/15/2024 20:25

7/15/2024 22:37

7/16/2024 10:46

7/15/2024 12:40

2024-
00051280

2024-
00051280

2024-
00051280

2024-
00051280

2024-
00051299

2024-
00051299

2024-
00051321

2024-
00051397

2024-
00051178

415 PINEY
OAK DR

415 PINEY
OAK DR

415 PINEY
OAK DR

415 PINEY
OAK DR

1221 E
LINDSEY ST

1221 E
LINDSEY ST

12TH AVE NE
/ ALAMEDA
ST

333
INTERSTATE
DR

707
BARBOUR
AVE

POSSESSION OF
CDS

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

POSS/DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF
CDS

DUI - LIQUOR OR
DRUGS/APCV

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

TRESPASSING

SHARLA RENE
SKAGGS

SHARLA RENE
SKAGGS

SHARLA RENE
SKAGGS

SHARLA RENE
SKAGGS

AMANDA MARIE
PIPPIN

AMANDA MARIE
PIPPIN

ETHAN SAM
HOLLOWAY

DAVID RAY
GALLEGOS

ROBERT RYAN
FORD

5/27/1985

5/27/1985

5/27/1985

5/27/1985

2/15/1994

2/15/1994

9/1/2000

8/25/1980

6/13/1989

7/17/2024 10:29

HOMELESS NORMAN
HOMELESS NORMAN
HOMELESS NORMAN
HOMELESS NORMAN
HOMELESS

HOMELESS

<UNKNOWN>

HOMELESS Norman
HOMELESS

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73069

73069

73069

73069

73072

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2305 -
Raines;

2305 -
Raines;

2305 -
Raines;

2305 -
Raines;

1014 -
McCallister;

1014 -
McCallister;

2206 - Dowd;

0606 -
Brakhage;

99909 -
PRIVATE;



